US Dollars  Orbital Price List Effective as of Aug 1, 2005
Regular lead time: 6 to 8 weeks
No rush charges.
Will accomodate shorter delivery
times where possible.
LNBs
Price
Orbital Model Number Input Freq (GHz)
Output Freq
(MHz)
LO Freq
(GHz)
 Orbital Unit
Price
LNB1075S-500P-W-F-65 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 325.00$
LNB1130S-500P-W-F-65 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 325.00$
LNB1000S-750P-W-F-65 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 325.00$
LNB515S-500P-W-F-55 3.70 to 4.20 950 to 1450 5.15 325.00$
LNB515S-600P-W-F-55 3.60 to 4.20 950 to 1550 5.15 325.00$
LNB515S-800P-W-F-55 3.40 to 4.20 950 to 1750 5.15 325.00$
LNB1075S-500X-W-F-55 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 515.00$
LNB1130S-500X-W-F-55 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 515.00$
LNB1000S-750X-W-F-55 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 515.00$
LNB1725F-1000D-W-F-55 18.20 to 19.20 950 to 1950 17.25 210.00$
LNB1825F-1000D-W-F-55 19.20 to 20.20 950 to 1950 18.25 210.00$
LNB1925F-1000D-W-F-55 20.20 to 21.20 950 to 1950 19.25 210.00$
LNB2025F-1000D-W-F-55 21.20 to 22.20 950 to 1950 20.25 1,550.00$
LNB1725F-1000X-W-F-55 18.20 to 19.20 950 to 1950 17.25 4,500.00$
LNB1825F-1000X-W-F-55 19.20 to 19.20 950 to 1950 18.25 4,500.00$
LNB1925F-1000X-W-F-55 20.20 to 21.20 950 to 1950 19.25 4,500.00$
LNB2025F-1000X-W-F-55 21.20 to 22.20 950 to 1950 20.25 4,500.00$
LNB2045F-600X-W-F-55 21.40 to 22.00 950 to 1550 20.45 4,750.00$
804 Series C PLL LNB
810X Series Ku External Reference LNB
692X Series Ka External Reference LNB
Product
692 Series Ka DRO LNB
813 Series Ku PLL LNB
1 17/08/2005
US Dollars  Orbital Price List Effective as of Aug 1, 2005
Regular lead time: 6 to 8 weeks
No rush charges.
Will accomodate shorter delivery
times where possible.
Connector and Gain Changes - includes LNB
Orbital Model Number Input Freq (GHz)
Output Freq
(MHz)
LO Freq
(GHz)
Output
Connector
Change
External DC
Connector -
Feedthru
External DC
Connector -
Non-Feedthru Gain Change
External
10MHz
Connector
813 Series Ku PLL LNB
LNB1075S-500P-W- 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 400.00$           450.00$         510.00$        550.00$
LNB1130S-500P-W- 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 400.00$           450.00$         510.00$        550.00$
LNB1000S-750P-W- 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 400.00$          450.00$         510.00$       550.00$
804 Series C PLL LNB
LNB515S-500P-W-F 3.70 to 4.20 950 to 1450 5.15 400.00$           450.00$         510.00$        550.00$
LNB515S-600P-W-F 3.60 to 4.20 950 to 1550 5.15 400.00$           450.00$         510.00$        550.00$
LNB515S-800P-W-F 3.40 to 4.20 950 to 1750 5.15 400.00$          450.00$         510.00$       550.00$
810X Series Ku External Reference LNB
LNB1075S-500X-W- 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 635.00$           640.00$         700.00$        740.00$            790.00$
LNB1130S-500X-W- 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 635.00$           640.00$         700.00$        740.00$            790.00$
LNB1000S-750X-W- 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 635.00$          640.00$         700.00$       740.00$           790.00$
692 Series Ka DRO LNB
LNB1725F-1000D-W- 18.20 to 19.20 950 to 1950 17.25 285.00$           435.00$
LNB1825F-1000D-W- 19.20 to 20.20 950 to 1950 18.25 285.00$           435.00$
LNB1925F-1000D-W- 20.20 to 21.20 950 to 1950 19.25 285.00$          435.00$
1000H Series Ku PLL LNB
LNB1075F-500P-W- 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 435.00$           585.00$
LNB1130F-500P-W- 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 435.00$           585.00$
LNB1000F-750P-W- 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 435.00$          585.00$
The Extension on the Orbital Model Number will depend on modification requested.
See respective brochure for details.
PriceProduct
2 17/08/2005
US Dollars  Orbital Price List Effective as of Aug 1, 2005
Regular lead time: 6 to 8 weeks
No rush charges.
Will accomodate shorter delivery
times where possible.
Price
Orbital Model Number Input Freq (GHz)
Output Freq
(MHz)
LO Freq
(GHz)  Orbital List US
LNB1075S-1050P-W- 11.70 to 12.75 950 to 2000 10.75 1,250.00$
LNB1015S-500P-W- 11.70 to 12.20 1550 to 2050 10.15 1,250.00$
LNB1060S-500P-W- 11.70 to 12.20 1100 to 1600 10.60 1,250.00$
LNB1050S-500P-W- 11.45 to 11.95 950 to 1450 10.50 1,250.00$
LNB1050S-750P-W- 11.45 to 12.20 950 to 1700 10.50 1,250.00$
LNB1125S-550P-W- 12.20 to 12.75 950 to 1500 11.25 1,250.00$
LNB975S-1000P-W- 10.70 to 11.70 950 to 1950 9.75 1,250.00$
LNB1025S-500P-W- 11.20 to 11.70 950 to 1450 10.25 1,250.00$
Frequency and/or Bandwidth, Gain or Output Connector Change, external DC, external 10MHz connector
Price
Orbital Model Number Input Freq (GHz)
Output Freq
(MHz)
LO Freq
(GHz)  Orbital List US
LNB1015S-500X-W- 11.70 to 12.20 1550 to 2050 10.15 1,625.00$
LNB1050S-500X-W- 11.45 to 11.95 950 to 1450 10.50 1,625.00$
LNB1050S-750X-W- 11.45 to 12.20 950 to 1700 10.50 1,625.00$
LNB1060S-500X-W- 11.70 to 12.20 1100 to 1600 10.60 1,625.00$
LNB1075S-1050X-W- 11.70 to 12.75 950 to 2000 10.75 1,625.00$
LNB1125S-550X-W- 12.20 to 12.75 950 to 1500 11.25 1,625.00$
LNB975S-1000X-W- 10.70 to 11.70 950 to 1950 9.75 1,625.00$
LNB1025S-500X-W- 11.20 to 11.70 950 to 1450 10.25 1,625.00$
Frequency and/or Bandwidth, Gain or Output Connector Change - No External DC Connector
Price
Orbital Model Number Input Freq (GHz)
Output Freq
(MHz)
LO Freq
(GHz)  Orbital List US
LNB1015F-500P-W- 11.70 to 12.20 1550 to 2050 10.15 1,150.00$
LNB1060F-500P-W- 11.70 to 12.20 1100 to 1600 10.60 1,150.00$
LNB1075F-1050P-W- 11.70 to 12.75 950 to 2000 10.75 1,150.00$
LNB1125F-550P-W- 12.20 to 12.75 950 to 1500 11.25 1,150.00$
LNB975F-1000P-W- 10.70 to 11.70 950 to 1950 9.75 1,150.00$
LNB1025F-500P-W- 11.20 to 11.70 950 to 1450 10.25 1,150.00$
The Extension on the Orbital Model Number will depend on modification requested.
See respective brochure for details.
Frequency and/or Bandwidth, Gain or Output Connector Change, external DC connector
813 Series Ku PLL LNB
Description
Product
810X Series Ku External Reference LNB
1000H Series Ku PLL LNB
Product
3 17/08/2005
US Dollars  Orbital Price List Effective as of Aug 1, 2005
Regular lead time: 6 to 8 weeks
No rush charges.
Will accomodate shorter delivery
times where possible.
BDCs
BDC with or without Frequency, Bandwidth, Gain or Output Connector Change or added DC Connector
Price
Orbital Model Number Input Freq (GHz)
Output Freq
(MHz)
LO Freq
(GHz)  Orbital List US
BDC1015S-500P-S- 11.70 to 12.20 1550 to 2050 10.15 1,250.00$
BDC1050S-500P-S- 11.45 to 11.95 950 to 1450 10.50 1,250.00$
BDC1050S-750P-S- 11.45 to 12.20 950 to 1700 10.50 1,250.00$
BDC1060S-500P-S- 11.70 to 12.20 1100 to 1600 10.60 1,250.00$
BDC1075S-500P-S- 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 1,250.00$
BDC1075S-1050P-S- 11.70 to 12.75 950 to 2000 10.75 1,250.00$
BDC1125S-550P-S- 12.20 to 12.75 950 to 1500 11.25 1,250.00$
BDC1130S-500P-S- 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 1,250.00$
BDC975S-1000P-S- 10.70 to 11.70 950 to 1950 9.75 1,250.00$
BDC1000S-750P-S- 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 1,250.00$
BDC1025S-500P-S- 11.20 to 11.70 950 to 1450 10.25 1,250.00$
BDC515S-500P- 3.70 to 4.20 950 to 1450 5.15 1,250.00$
BDC515S-600P- 3.60 to 4.20 950 to 1550 5.15 1,250.00$
BDC515S-800P- 3.40 to 4.20 950 to 1750 5.15 1,250.00$
BDC1015S-500X-S- 11.70 to 12.20 1550 to 2050 10.15 1,625.00$
BDC1050S-500X-S- 11.45 to 11.95 950 to 1450 10.50 1,625.00$
BDC1050S-750X-S- 11.45 to 12.20 950 to 1700 10.50 1,625.00$
BDC1060S-500X-S- 11.70 to 12.20 1100 to 1600 10.60 1,625.00$
BDC1075S-500X-S- 11.70 to 12.20 950 to 1450 10.75 1,625.00$
BDC1075S-1050X-S- 11.70 to 12.75 950 to 2000 10.75 1,625.00$
BDC1125S-550X-S- 12.20 to 12.75 950 to 1500 11.25 1,625.00$
BDC1130S-500X-S- 12.25 to 12.75 950 to 1450 11.30 1,625.00$
BDC975S-1000X-S- 10.70 to 11.70 950 to 1950 9.75 1,625.00$
BDC1000S-750X-S- 10.95 to 11.70 950 to 1700 10.00 1,625.00$
BDC1025S-500X-S- 11.20 to 11.70 950 to 1450 10.25 1,625.00$
The Extension on the Orbital Model Number will depend on modification requested.
See respective brochure for details.
804 Series C PLL BDC
810X Series Ku External Reference BDC
813 Series Ku PLL BDC
Product
4 17/08/2005